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Overall Finish List ‐ Girls

JV Girls

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year  

1 1 3225 Jordyn Kaplan Dallas Highland Park 20:30.9 6:34/M 12  

2 2 3222 Isabel Blaylock Dallas Highland Park 20:42.1 6:38/M 9  

3 3 3226 Emily Nelson Dallas Highland Park 21:13.7 6:48/M 12  

4 4 3259 Sydney Denison Dallas Highland Park 21:17.7 6:49/M 9  

5 5 3240 Ashley Booe Dallas Highland Park 21:31.9 6:54/M 11  

6 6 3346 Madison Du Bois Lucas Lovejoy 21:34.4 6:55/M 9  

7 7 3275 Anastasia Helms Dallas Highland Park 21:39.8 6:56/M 11  

8 8 3282 Libby Kinahan Dallas Highland Park 21:43.9 6:58/M 11  

9 (> 7) 3315 Hollis Vaughan Dallas Highland Park 21:45.6 6:58/M 9  

10 (> 7) 3257 Alex Davey Dallas Highland Park 21:47.6 6:59/M 11  

11 9 3334 Priscilla Trenado Forney 21:55.2 7:01/M 9  

12 (> 7) 3318 Holland Wiles Dallas Highland Park 22:02.1 7:04/M 12  

13 10 3358 Hannah Ortega Lucas Lovejoy 22:03.0 7:04/M 12  

14 (> 7) 3241 Kirsten Brei Dallas Highland Park 22:14.3 7:08/M 12  

15 11 3356 Lily McCutcheon Lucas Lovejoy 22:16.6 7:08/M 10  

16 (> 7) 3319 Grayson Willis Dallas Highland Park 22:16.6 7:08/M 12  

17 (> 7) 3268 Haley Ga� Dallas Highland Park 22:20.1 7:09/M 12  

18 (> 7) 3276 Ellie Henry Dallas Highland Park 22:20.9 7:09/M 12  

19 12 3476 Whitney Melton Wylie East 22:23.2 7:10/M 10  
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20 (> 7) 3305 Aerin Roberts Dallas Highland Park 22:24.3 7:11/M 11  

21 13 3343 Ashlyn Carty Lucas Lovejoy 22:26.5 7:11/M 9  

22 14 3357 Evelyn McGowan Lucas Lovejoy 22:30.5 7:13/M 11  

23 (> 7) 3287 Mia London Dallas Highland Park 22:32.1 7:13/M 12  

24 15 3475 Faith Mathis Wylie East 22:36.1 7:15/M 10  

25 (> 7) 3232 Ashley Adams Dallas Highland Park 22:36.7 7:15/M 11  

26 (> 7) 3252 Lily Cormier Dallas Highland Park 22:49.8 7:19/M 12  

27 (> 7) 3231 Olivia Aasheim Dallas Highland Park 22:50.2 7:19/M 12  

28 (> 7) 3297 Elle Muenker Dallas Highland Park 22:56.5 7:21/M 9  

29 16 3367 Emily Piccirillo Lucas Lovejoy 22:58.1 7:22/M 10  

30 (> 7) 3266 Brooke Foy Dallas Highland Park 22:59.4 7:22/M 12  

31 17 3352 Anna Iovinelli Lucas Lovejoy 23:00.6 7:22/M 9  

32 (> 7) 3274 Emily Hea Dallas Highland Park 23:02.7 7:23/M 10  

33 (> 7) 3284 Alie Lavish Dallas Highland Park 23:06.0 7:24/M 10  

34 (> 7) 3242 Elizabeth Brimmage Dallas Highland Park 23:09.4 7:25/M 11  

35 18 3472 Micah Clayton Wylie East 23:12.6 7:26/M 12  

36 (> 7) 3255 Ava Crofford Dallas Highland Park 23:15.1 7:27/M 10  

37 (> 7) 3368 Scarle� Terwege Lucas Lovejoy 23:17.2 7:28/M 9  

38 (> 7) 3298 Sarah Myers Dallas Highland Park 23:19.7 7:28/M 12  

39 (> 7) 3250 Claire Cochran Dallas Highland Park 23:21.0 7:29/M 9  

40 (> 7) 3267 Anna Garre� Dallas Highland Park 23:21.2 7:29/M 11  

41 (> 7) 3362 Mia Szczesny Lucas Lovejoy 23:22.0 7:29/M 10  

42 (> 7) 3355 Nia Marwaha Lucas Lovejoy 23:29.1 7:32/M 9  

43 (> 7) 3233 Kristen Adams Dallas Highland Park 23:30.7 7:32/M 11  

44 (> 7) 3344 Paula Delfin Lucas Lovejoy 23:34.0 7:33/M 10  

45 (> 7) 3366 Karly Greenwood Lucas Lovejoy 23:34.5 7:33/M 9  

46 (> 7) 3271 Katherine Gough Dallas Highland Park 23:39.2 7:35/M 11  

47 (> 7) 3309 Phoebe Spackman Dallas Highland Park 23:40.3 7:35/M 10  

48 (> 7) 3288 Ava Love Dallas Highland Park 23:40.4 7:35/M 9  

49 19 3474 Sia�a Fayia Wylie East 23:40.4 7:35/M 9  

50 (> 7) 3283 Elizabeth Laird Dallas Highland Park 23:47.2 7:37/M 10  

51 (> 7) 3306 Reagan Schmidt Dallas Highland Park 23:51.8 7:39/M 10  

52 (> 7) 3316 Brynn Weakley Dallas Highland Park 23:52.2 7:39/M 12  

53 (> 7) 3245 Ella Brown Dallas Highland Park 23:55.2 7:40/M 11  

54 (> 7) 3254 Kris�n Cowie Dallas Highland Park 23:57.8 7:41/M 12  

55 (> 7) 3313 Kate Tipton Dallas Highland Park 23:58.0 7:41/M 9  

56 (> 7) 3239 Hannah Blevins Dallas Highland Park 23:59.1 7:41/M 9  

57 20 3335 Bella Enriquez Forney 24:05.6 7:43/M 9  

58 (> 7) 3354 Maci Martelloni Lucas Lovejoy 24:06.6 7:43/M 10  

59 (> 7) 3350 Sadi Hernandez Lucas Lovejoy 24:07.5 7:44/M 10  

60 21 3437 Nathalia Polania‐Amaya Royse City 24:15.2 7:46/M 9  

61 (> 7) 3359 Lacey Pelkowski Lucas Lovejoy 24:16.5 7:47/M 10  

62 22 3376 Uvalinda Alcantara Mesquite Poteet 24:17.4 7:47/M 12  

63 23 3442 Ruth Zavala Royse City 24:20.5 7:48/M 10  

64 (> 7) 3253 Olivia Cormier Dallas Highland Park 24:30.4 7:51/M 9  

65 (> 7) 3273 Gabby Hall Dallas Highland Park 24:44.2 7:56/M 12  
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66 (> 7) 3251 Madeline Collins Dallas Highland Park 24:45.7 7:56/M 10  

67 24 3433 Cassidi Mullen Royse City 24:47.8 7:57/M 9  

68 25 3393 Valerie Rodriguez North Forney 24:50.6 7:58/M 11  

69 (> 7) 3243 Emory Brink Dallas Highland Park 24:53.1 7:59/M 9  

70 (> 7) 3278 Madeline Ingrum Dallas Highland Park 24:53.8 7:59/M 11  

71 (> 7) 3256 Sarah Dalton Dallas Highland Park 24:56.7 7:59/M 11  

72 26 3326 Madison Mitchell Forney 24:57.6 8:00/M  

73 (> 7) 3234 Rachel Alford Dallas Highland Park 24:59.6 8:00/M 12  

74 (> 7) 3361 Madeline Sanders Lucas Lovejoy 25:00.8 8:01/M 10  

75 (> 7) 3360 Haylie Peschke Lucas Lovejoy 25:01.6 8:01/M 10  

76 (> 7) 3348 Bryce Gournay Lucas Lovejoy 25:02.1 8:01/M 11  

77 (> 7) 3302 Mckay Parker Dallas Highland Park 25:02.4 8:01/M 11  

78 (> 7) 3317 Katherine Whiteman Dallas Highland Park 25:05.3 8:02/M 10  

79 (> 7) 3296 Caroline Morton Dallas Highland Park 25:08.5 8:03/M 9  

80 (> 7) 3237 Finley Arnold Dallas Highland Park 25:08.6 8:03/M 10  

81 (> 7) 3299 Abby O� Dallas Highland Park 25:09.2 8:04/M 11  

82 27 3444 Leilah O'Keefe Royse City 25:11.4 8:04/M 9  

83 (> 7) 3248 Mary Caffey Dallas Highland Park 25:13.6 8:05/M 9  

84 (> 7) 3246 Madeline Brown Dallas Highland Park 25:14.9 8:05/M 11  

85 28 3332 Enjane Soule Forney 25:15.8 8:06/M 10  

86 (> 7) 3258 Meredith Denby Dallas Highland Park 25:23.9 8:08/M 12  

87 (> 7) 3235 Kate Allen Dallas Highland Park 25:24.6 8:08/M 10  

88 (> 7) 3290 Katarina McIlveene Dallas Highland Park 25:25.0 8:09/M 9  

89 29 3457 Jenny Luna West Mesquite 25:25.8 8:09/M 11  

90 (> 7) 3264 Kendall Ferguson Dallas Highland Park 25:28.3 8:10/M 9  

91 (> 7) 3270 Izzy Gordon Dallas Highland Park 25:30.2 8:10/M 11  

92 30 3385 Ashley Vasquez Mesquite Poteet 25:30.9 8:10/M 9  

93 (> 7) 3244 Allison Brown Dallas Highland Park 25:38.6 8:13/M 9  

94 (> 7) 3349 Camille Hendrix Lucas Lovejoy 25:39.0 8:13/M 11  

95 (> 7) 3310 Janaki Sundaresan Dallas Highland Park 25:41.7 8:14/M 11  

96 31 3382 Valeria Ramos Mesquite Poteet 25:41.9 8:14/M 9  

97 (> 7) 3260 Kiersten Diercks Dallas Highland Park 25:47.7 8:16/M 12  

98 (> 7) 3351 Anna Hurlbert Lucas Lovejoy 25:48.9 8:16/M 9  

99 (> 7) 3292 Caroline Medlin Dallas Highland Park 26:03.7 8:21/M 11  

100 (> 7) 3311 Lauren Taylor Dallas Highland Park 26:10.9 8:23/M 12  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year  

101 (> 7) 3261 Caroline Dugan Dallas Highland Park 26:14.6 8:24/M 10  

102 32 3478 Brenna Reyes Wylie East 26:18.8 8:26/M 10  

103 (> 7) 3345 Carissa Dresser Lucas Lovejoy 26:26.4 8:28/M 10  

104 (> 7) 3281 Dharma Kikkeri Dallas Highland Park 26:29.5 8:29/M 9  

105 33 3402 Isabelle Pereyda North Forney 26:29.6 8:29/M 11  

106 (> 7) 3308 Isobel Smith Dallas Highland Park 26:39.0 8:33/M 10  

107 34 3427 Alleigh Jezek Royse City 26:41.0 8:33/M 11  

108 (> 7) 3363 Mackenzie Williams Lucas Lovejoy 26:42.4 8:33/M 10  

109 35 3470 Mia Barraza Wylie East 26:42.4 8:33/M 10  

110 (> 7) 3265 Ka�e Fielder Dallas Highland Park 26:43.5 8:34/M 11  
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111 36 3330 Emerald Munoz Forney 26:46.9 8:35/M 9  

112 37 3453 Jennifer Almanza West Mesquite 26:47.6 8:35/M 9  

113 38 3438 Hannah Schutz Royse City 26:49.3 8:36/M 9  

114 39 3331 Hanna Powell Forney 26:50.6 8:36/M 11  

115 40 3395 Baylee Benne� North Forney 26:52.2 8:37/M 9  

116 (> 7) 3295 Ashlyn Meuse Dallas Highland Park 26:54.6 8:37/M 11  

117 41 3434 Heather Nenzou Royse City 26:55.7 8:38/M 9  

118 (> 7) 3429 Makenzie Laughery Royse City 26:56.6 8:38/M  

119 (> 7) 3436 Jadyn Pel�er Royse City 26:58.0 8:39/M 9  

120 42 3400 Alyssa Kinard North Forney 26:58.8 8:39/M 11  

121 (> 7) 3285 Caroline Le� Dallas Highland Park 26:59.9 8:39/M 10  

122 (> 7) 3269 Grace Goodwin Dallas Highland Park 27:17.9 8:45/M 9  

123 (> 7) 3247 Lynne Bush Dallas Highland Park 27:20.2 8:46/M 9  

124 (> 7) 3236 Sterling Alpert Dallas Highland Park 27:22.6 8:46/M 11  

125 (> 7) 3263 Ellie Fenton Dallas Highland Park 27:23.2 8:47/M 10  

126 (> 7) 3443 Mayte Aguilar Royse City 27:29.2 8:49/M 9  

127 43 3456 Daniela Cas�llo West Mesquite 27:34.3 8:50/M 9  

128 44 3477 Paula Plaza Crespo Wylie East 27:38.6 8:51/M 11  

129 (> 7) 3431 Stephanie Mar�n Royse City 27:40.6 8:52/M 9  

130 (> 7) 3277 Margaret Anne Hurley Dallas Highland Park 27:42.6 8:53/M 9  

131 45 3379 Lily Meija Mesquite Poteet 27:42.8 8:53/M 10  

132 (> 7) 3314 Maggie Tyler Dallas Highland Park 27:43.8 8:53/M 11  

133 46 3403 Alyssa Rosalez North Forney 28:00.6 8:58/M 11  

134 47 3404 Emmalee Schwartz North Forney 28:04.1 9:00/M 10  

135 (> 7) 3422 Abigail Flemming Royse City 28:26.5 9:07/M  

136 (> 7) 3420 Lesly Espinoza Nava Royse City 28:28.3 9:07/M 9  

137 (> 7) 3279 Margo Johnson Dallas Highland Park 28:36.0 9:10/M 9  

138 48 3383 Arianna Rodriguez Mesquite Poteet 28:38.9 9:11/M 11  

139 49 3377 Kathleen Chavez Mesquite Poteet 28:39.2 9:11/M 9  

140 (> 7) 3479 Mckenna Steiner Wylie East 28:43.0 9:12/M 12  

141 50 3386 Marissa Vasquez Mesquite Poteet 29:01.6 9:18/M 11  

142 51 3396 Madison Boehringer North Forney 29:01.6 9:18/M 12  

143 (> 7) 3413 Madeline Canterbury Royse City 29:07.3 9:20/M 9  

144 (> 7) 3424 Alex Glover Royse City 29:16.3 9:23/M 12  

145 52 3458 Leslie Mendiola West Mesquite 29:18.4 9:23/M 11  

146 (> 7) 3423 Gabrielle Geer Royse City 29:20.8 9:24/M 9  

147 (> 7) 3300 Jordan O� Dallas Highland Park 29:22.2 9:25/M 9  

148 (> 7) 3304 Tenison Rhodes Dallas Highland Park 29:22.6 9:25/M 9  

149 (> 7) 3384 Andrea Tovar Mesquite Poteet 29:25.9 9:26/M 10  

150 (> 7) 3387 Tyana Vo Bau�sta Mesquite Poteet 29:49.0 9:33/M 10  

151 53 3460 Ashley Rivera West Mesquite 30:20.0 9:43/M 9  

152 (> 7) 3419 Kayla Deal Royse City 30:41.5 9:50/M 11  

153 (> 7) 3415 Lauren Carlson Royse City 30:42.6 9:50/M 9  

154 (> 7) 3380 Cynthia Miranda Mesquite Poteet 30:55.6 9:55/M 9  

155 (> 7) 3432 Halley McMillian Royse City 31:02.2 9:57/M 10  

156 (> 7) 3398 Denea Brumfield North Forney 31:07.6 9:58/M 10  



157 (> 7) 3280 Sophia Jones Dallas Highland Park 31:19.0 10:02/M 11  

158 (> 7) 3416 Maddison Chambers Royse City 31:29.9 10:05/M 10  

159 (> 7) 3418 Jeana Danley Royse City 32:06.9 10:17/M 9  

160 (> 7) 3441 Kaylan Williams Royse City 32:18.8 10:21/M 11  

161 (> 7) 3439 Desirae Thompson Royse City 33:08.3 10:37/M 9  

162 54 3461 Janeane Torres West Mesquite 33:25.5 10:43/M 11  

163 55 3455 Fernanda Carvajal West Mesquite 33:46.4 10:49/M 12  

164 (> 7) 3473 Kennedi Davis Wylie East 34:02.1 10:54/M 10  

165 (> 7) 3459 Maria Mendoza Ibarra West Mesquite 34:23.2 11:01/M 11  

166 (> 7) 3430 Mckenzie Logan Royse City 35:38.6 11:25/M 9  

167 (> 7) 3414 Izabelle Carlson Royse City 36:46.8 11:47/M 10  

168 (> 7) 3426 Isis Ibarra Royse City 40:07.3 12:51/M 9  

169 (> 7) 3425 Paige Hulsey Royse City 40:07.8 12:51/M 10  

170 (> 7) 3417 Maricela Compean Royse City 41:09.6 13:11/M  



Top

Final Team Results ‐ Girls

JV Girls

Team ‐ Dallas Highland Park Finish Posi�on ‐ 1

Team Score (places): 15 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:16.5 Ave Time:21:03.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3225 Jordyn Kaplan 12 1 1 20:30.9 20:30.9 0:00.0

2 3222 Isabel Blaylock 9 2 3 20:42.1 41:13.0 0:11.1

3 3226 Emily Nelson 12 3 6 21:13.7 1:02:26.8 0:42.8

4 3259 Sydney Denison 9 4 10 21:17.7 1:23:44.6 0:46.7

5 3240 Ashley Booe 11 5 15 21:31.9 1:45:16.5 1:00.9

6 3275 Anastasia Helms 11 (7) (22) 21:39.8 2:06:56.4 1:08.9

7 3282 Libby Kinahan 11 (8) (30) 21:43.9 2:28:40.4 1:12.9

8 3315 Hollis Vaughan 9 More Than 7   21:45.6 2:50:26.0 1:14.6

9 3257 Alex Davey 11 More Than 7   21:47.6 3:12:13.7 1:16.7

10 3318 Holland Wiles 12 More Than 7   22:02.1 3:34:15.8 1:31.1

11 3241 Kirsten Brei 12 More Than 7   22:14.3 3:56:30.1 1:43.3

12 3319 Grayson Willis 12 More Than 7   22:16.6 4:18:46.8 1:45.7

13 3268 Haley Ga� 12 More Than 7   22:20.1 4:41:07.0 1:49.1

14 3276 Ellie Henry 12 More Than 7   22:20.9 5:03:27.9 1:49.9

15 3305 Aerin Roberts 11 More Than 7   22:24.3 5:25:52.2 1:53.3

16 3287 Mia London 12 More Than 7   22:32.1 5:48:24.4 2:01.1

17 3232 Ashley Adams 11 More Than 7   22:36.7 6:11:01.1 2:05.7

18 3252 Lily Cormier 12 More Than 7   22:49.8 6:33:51.0 2:18.9

19 3231 Olivia Aasheim 12 More Than 7   22:50.2 6:56:41.3 2:19.2

20 3297 Elle Muenker 9 More Than 7   22:56.5 7:19:37.8 2:25.5

21 3266 Brooke Foy 12 More Than 7   22:59.4 7:42:37.2 2:28.5

22 3274 Emily Hea 10 More Than 7   23:02.7 8:05:39.9 2:31.7

23 3284 Alie Lavish 10 More Than 7   23:06.0 8:28:46.0 2:35.1

24 3242 Elizabeth Brimmage 11 More Than 7   23:09.4 8:51:55.5 2:38.4

25 3255 Ava Crofford 10 More Than 7   23:15.1 9:15:10.6 2:44.1

26 3298 Sarah Myers 12 More Than 7   23:19.7 9:38:30.4 2:48.8

27 3250 Claire Cochran 9 More Than 7   23:21.0 10:01:51.4 2:50.0

28 3267 Anna Garre� 11 More Than 7   23:21.2 10:25:12.7 2:50.3

29 3233 Kristen Adams 11 More Than 7   23:30.7 10:48:43.4 2:59.7

30 3271 Katherine Gough 11 More Than 7   23:39.2 11:12:22.7 3:08.2

31 3309 Phoebe Spackman 10 More Than 7   23:40.3 11:36:03.0 3:09.3

32 3288 Ava Love 9 More Than 7   23:40.4 11:59:43.4 3:09.4

33 3283 Elizabeth Laird 10 More Than 7   23:47.2 12:23:30.6 3:16.2

34 3306 Reagan Schmidt 10 More Than 7   23:51.8 12:47:22.5 3:20.9

35 3316 Brynn Weakley 12 More Than 7   23:52.2 13:11:14.8 3:21.3

36 3245 Ella Brown 11 More Than 7   23:55.2 13:35:10.1 3:24.3

37 3254 Kris�n Cowie 12 More Than 7   23:57.8 13:59:07.9 3:26.8

38 3313 Kate Tipton 9 More Than 7   23:58.0 14:23:05.9 3:27.0

39 3239 Hannah Blevins 9 More Than 7   23:59.1 14:47:05.0 3:28.1

40 3253 Olivia Cormier 9 More Than 7   24:30.4 15:11:35.5 3:59.4



41 3273 Gabby Hall 12 More Than 7   24:44.2 15:36:19.7 4:13.3

42 3251 Madeline Collins 10 More Than 7   24:45.7 16:01:05.5 4:14.8

43 3243 Emory Brink 9 More Than 7   24:53.1 16:25:58.7 4:22.1

44 3278 Madeline Ingrum 11 More Than 7   24:53.8 16:50:52.5 4:22.9

45 3256 Sarah Dalton 11 More Than 7   24:56.7 17:15:49.2 4:25.7

46 3234 Rachel Alford 12 More Than 7   24:59.6 17:40:48.9 4:28.6

47 3302 Mckay Parker 11 More Than 7   25:02.4 18:05:51.3 4:31.4

48 3317 Katherine Whiteman 10 More Than 7   25:05.3 18:30:56.7 4:34.3

49 3296 Caroline Morton 9 More Than 7   25:08.5 18:56:05.3 4:37.5

50 3237 Finley Arnold 10 More Than 7   25:08.6 19:21:13.9 4:37.6

51 3299 Abby O� 11 More Than 7   25:09.2 19:46:23.1 4:38.2

52 3248 Mary Caffey 9 More Than 7   25:13.6 20:11:36.8 4:42.6

53 3246 Madeline Brown 11 More Than 7   25:14.9 20:36:51.7 4:43.9

54 3258 Meredith Denby 12 More Than 7   25:23.9 21:02:15.6 4:52.9

55 3235 Kate Allen 10 More Than 7   25:24.6 21:27:40.3 4:53.6

56 3290 Katarina McIlveene 9 More Than 7   25:25.0 21:53:05.3 4:54.0

57 3264 Kendall Ferguson 9 More Than 7   25:28.3 22:18:33.6 4:57.3

58 3270 Izzy Gordon 11 More Than 7   25:30.2 22:44:03.8 4:59.2

59 3244 Allison Brown 9 More Than 7   25:38.6 23:09:42.5 5:07.7

60 3310 Janaki Sundaresan 11 More Than 7   25:41.7 23:35:24.3 5:10.8

61 3260 Kiersten Diercks 12 More Than 7   25:47.7 24:01:12.1 5:16.8

62 3292 Caroline Medlin 11 More Than 7   26:03.7 24:27:15.8 5:32.7

63 3311 Lauren Taylor 12 More Than 7   26:10.9 24:53:26.7 5:39.9

64 3261 Caroline Dugan 10 More Than 7   26:14.6 25:19:41.4 5:43.6

65 3281 Dharma Kikkeri 9 More Than 7   26:29.5 25:46:11.0 5:58.6

66 3308 Isobel Smith 10 More Than 7   26:39.0 26:12:50.1 6:08.1

67 3265 Ka�e Fielder 11 More Than 7   26:43.5 26:39:33.7 6:12.6

68 3295 Ashlyn Meuse 11 More Than 7   26:54.6 27:06:28.3 6:23.6

69 3285 Caroline Le� 10 More Than 7   26:59.9 27:33:28.3 6:29.0

70 3269 Grace Goodwin 9 More Than 7   27:17.9 28:00:46.2 6:46.9

71 3247 Lynne Bush 9 More Than 7   27:20.2 28:28:06.4 6:49.2

72 3236 Sterling Alpert 11 More Than 7   27:22.6 28:55:29.1 6:51.6

73 3263 Ellie Fenton 10 More Than 7   27:23.2 29:22:52.3 6:52.2

74 3277 Margaret Anne Hurley 9 More Than 7   27:42.6 29:50:34.9 7:11.6

75 3314 Maggie Tyler 11 More Than 7   27:43.8 30:18:18.8 7:12.9

76 3279 Margo Johnson 9 More Than 7   28:36.0 30:46:54.8 8:05.0

77 3300 Jordan O� 9 More Than 7   29:22.2 31:16:17.0 8:51.2

78 3304 Tenison Rhodes 9 More Than 7   29:22.6 31:45:39.6 8:51.6

79 3280 Sophia Jones 11 More Than 7   31:19.0 32:16:58.7 10:48.1

Team ‐ Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on ‐ 2
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (�mes): 1:50:51.2 Ave Time:22:10.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3346 Madison Du Bois 9 6 6 21:34.4 21:34.4 1:03.5

2 3358 Hannah Ortega 12 10 16 22:03.0 43:37.4 1:32.0

3 3356 Lily McCutcheon 10 11 27 22:16.6 1:05:54.1 1:45.6

4 3343 Ashlyn Carty 9 13 40 22:26.5 1:28:20.6 1:55.6

dador
Highlight



5 3357 Evelyn McGowan 11 14 54 22:30.5 1:50:51.2 1:59.5

6 3367 Emily Piccirillo 10 (16) (70) 22:58.1 2:13:49.3 2:27.1

7 3352 Anna Iovinelli 9 (17) (87) 23:00.6 2:36:49.9 2:29.6

8 3368 Scarle� Terwege 9 More Than 7   23:17.2 3:00:07.2 2:46.3

9 3362 Mia Szczesny 10 More Than 7   23:22.0 3:23:29.2 2:51.0

10 3355 Nia Marwaha 9 More Than 7   23:29.1 3:46:58.4 2:58.1

11 3344 Paula Delfin 10 More Than 7   23:34.0 4:10:32.4 3:03.0

12 3366 Karly Greenwood 9 More Than 7   23:34.5 4:34:06.9 3:03.5

13 3354 Maci Martelloni 10 More Than 7   24:06.6 4:58:13.6 3:35.7

14 3350 Sadi Hernandez 10 More Than 7   24:07.5 5:22:21.1 3:36.5

15 3359 Lacey Pelkowski 10 More Than 7   24:16.5 5:46:37.6 3:45.5

16 3361 Madeline Sanders 10 More Than 7   25:00.8 6:11:38.5 4:29.8

17 3360 Haylie Peschke 10 More Than 7   25:01.6 6:36:40.1 4:30.6

18 3348 Bryce Gournay 11 More Than 7   25:02.1 7:01:42.2 4:31.1

19 3349 Camille Hendrix 11 More Than 7   25:39.0 7:27:21.3 5:08.0

20 3351 Anna Hurlbert 9 More Than 7   25:48.9 7:53:10.3 5:18.0

21 3345 Carissa Dresser 10 More Than 7   26:26.4 8:19:36.7 5:55.5

22 3363 Mackenzie Williams 10 More Than 7   26:42.4 8:46:19.1 6:11.4

Team ‐ Wylie East Finish Posi�on ‐ 3
Team Score (places): 96 Team Score (�mes): 1:58:11.3 Ave Time:23:38.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3476 Whitney Melton 10 12 12 22:23.2 22:23.2 1:52.3

2 3475 Faith Mathis 10 15 27 22:36.1 44:59.4 2:05.1

3 3472 Micah Clayton 12 18 45 23:12.6 1:08:12.0 2:41.6

4 3474 Sia�a Fayia 9 19 64 23:40.4 1:31:52.4 3:09.4

5 3478 Brenna Reyes 10 32 96 26:18.8 1:58:11.3 5:47.9

6 3470 Mia Barraza 10 (35) (131) 26:42.4 2:24:53.8 6:11.4

7 3477 Paula Plaza Crespo 11 (44) (175) 27:38.6 2:52:32.4 7:07.7

8 3479 Mckenna Steiner 12 More Than 7   28:43.0 3:21:15.5 8:12.0

9 3473 Kennedi Davis 10 More Than 7   34:02.1 3:55:17.6 13:31.1

Team ‐ Forney Finish Posi�on ‐ 4
Team Score (places): 119 Team Score (�mes): 2:03:01.3 Ave Time:24:36.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3334 Priscilla Trenado 9 9 9 21:55.2 21:55.2 1:24.2

2 3335 Bella Enriquez 9 20 29 24:05.6 46:00.9 3:34.6

3 3326 Madison Mitchell 26 55 24:57.6 1:10:58.5 4:26.6

4 3332 Enjane Soule 10 28 83 25:15.8 1:36:14.4 4:44.9

5 3330 Emerald Munoz 9 36 119 26:46.9 2:03:01.3 6:15.9

6 3331 Hanna Powell 11 (39) (158) 26:50.6 2:29:52.0 6:19.7

Team ‐ Royse City Finish Posi�on ‐ 5
Team Score (places): 129 Team Score (�mes): 2:05:16.0 Ave Time:25:03.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3437 Nathalia Polania‐Amaya 9 21 21 24:15.2 24:15.2 3:44.2

2 3442 Ruth Zavala 10 23 44 24:20.5 48:35.7 3:49.5

3 3433 Cassidi Mullen 9 24 68 24:47.8 1:13:23.6 4:16.9

4 3444 Leilah O'Keefe 9 27 95 25:11.4 1:38:35.0 4:40.4



5 3427 Alleigh Jezek 11 34 129 26:41.0 2:05:16.0 6:10.0

6 3438 Hannah Schutz 9 (38) (167) 26:49.3 2:32:05.4 6:18.4

7 3434 Heather Nenzou 9 (41) (208) 26:55.7 2:59:01.2 6:24.7

8 3429 Makenzie Laughery More Than 7   26:56.6 3:25:57.8 6:25.6

9 3436 Jadyn Pel�er 9 More Than 7   26:58.0 3:52:55.8 6:27.0

10 3443 Mayte Aguilar 9 More Than 7   27:29.2 4:20:25.1 6:58.2

11 3431 Stephanie Mar�n 9 More Than 7   27:40.6 4:48:05.7 7:09.6

12 3422 Abigail Flemming More Than 7   28:26.5 5:16:32.2 7:55.5

13 3420 Lesly Espinoza Nava 9 More Than 7   28:28.3 5:45:00.6 7:57.3

14 3413 Madeline Canterbury 9 More Than 7   29:07.3 6:14:08.0 8:36.4

15 3424 Alex Glover 12 More Than 7   29:16.3 6:43:24.3 8:45.3

16 3423 Gabrielle Geer 9 More Than 7   29:20.8 7:12:45.1 8:49.8

17 3419 Kayla Deal 11 More Than 7   30:41.5 7:43:26.7 10:10.6

18 3415 Lauren Carlson 9 More Than 7   30:42.6 8:14:09.4 10:11.6

19 3432 Halley McMillian 10 More Than 7   31:02.2 8:45:11.6 10:31.2

20 3416 Maddison Chambers 10 More Than 7   31:29.9 9:16:41.5 10:58.9

21 3418 Jeana Danley 9 More Than 7   32:06.9 9:48:48.4 11:35.9

22 3441 Kaylan Williams 11 More Than 7   32:18.8 10:21:07.3 11:47.8

23 3439 Desirae Thompson 9 More Than 7   33:08.3 10:54:15.6 12:37.3

24 3430 Mckenzie Logan 9 More Than 7   35:38.6 11:29:54.2 15:07.6

25 3414 Izabelle Carlson 10 More Than 7   36:46.8 12:06:41.1 16:15.8

26 3426 Isis Ibarra 9 More Than 7   40:07.3 12:46:48.4 19:36.3

27 3425 Paige Hulsey 10 More Than 7   40:07.8 13:26:56.2 19:36.8

28 3417 Maricela Compean More Than 7   41:09.6 14:08:05.9 20:38.7

Team ‐ Mesquite Poteet Finish Posi�on ‐ 6
Team Score (places): 176 Team Score (�mes): 2:11:52.1 Ave Time:26:22.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3376 Uvalinda Alcantara 12 22 22 24:17.4 24:17.4 3:46.4

2 3385 Ashley Vasquez 9 30 52 25:30.9 49:48.4 4:59.9

3 3382 Valeria Ramos 9 31 83 25:41.9 1:15:30.3 5:10.9

4 3379 Lily Meija 10 45 128 27:42.8 1:43:13.1 7:11.9

5 3383 Arianna Rodriguez 11 48 176 28:38.9 2:11:52.1 8:08.0

6 3377 Kathleen Chavez 9 (49) (225) 28:39.2 2:40:31.4 8:08.2

7 3386 Marissa Vasquez 11 (50) (275) 29:01.6 3:09:33.0 8:30.6

8 3384 Andrea Tovar 10 More Than 7   29:25.9 3:38:58.9 8:54.9

9 3387 Tyana Vo Bau�sta 10 More Than 7   29:49.0 4:08:48.0 9:18.1

10 3380 Cynthia Miranda 9 More Than 7   30:55.6 4:39:43.6 10:24.6

Team ‐ North Forney Finish Posi�on ‐ 7
Team Score (places): 186 Team Score (�mes): 2:13:11.9 Ave Time:26:38.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3393 Valerie Rodriguez 11 25 25 24:50.6 24:50.6 4:19.6

2 3402 Isabelle Pereyda 11 33 58 26:29.6 51:20.2 5:58.6

3 3395 Baylee Benne� 9 40 98 26:52.2 1:18:12.5 6:21.2

4 3400 Alyssa Kinard 11 42 140 26:58.8 1:45:11.3 6:27.8

5 3403 Alyssa Rosalez 11 46 186 28:00.6 2:13:11.9 7:29.6

6 3404 Emmalee Schwartz 10 (47) (233) 28:04.1 2:41:16.1 7:33.1



7 3396 Madison Boehringer 12 (51) (284) 29:01.6 3:10:17.7 8:30.6

8 3398 Denea Brumfield 10 More Than 7   31:07.6 3:41:25.3 10:36.6

Team ‐ West Mesquite Finish Posi�on ‐ 8
Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (�mes): 2:19:26.1 Ave Time:27:53.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3457 Jenny Luna 11 29 29 25:25.8 25:25.8 4:54.8

2 3453 Jennifer Almanza 9 37 66 26:47.6 52:13.4 6:16.6

3 3456 Daniela Cas�llo 9 43 109 27:34.3 1:19:47.7 7:03.3

4 3458 Leslie Mendiola 11 52 161 29:18.4 1:49:06.1 8:47.4

5 3460 Ashley Rivera 9 53 214 30:20.0 2:19:26.1 9:49.0

6 3461 Janeane Torres 11 (54) (268) 33:25.5 2:52:51.6 12:54.5

7 3455 Fernanda Carvajal 12 (55) (323) 33:46.4 3:26:38.1 13:15.5

8 3459 Maria Mendoza Ibarra 11 More Than 7   34:23.2 4:01:01.4 13:52.2
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